
 

 

 

 

 

 

2725  ST  CHRISTOPHERS  ROAD     NORTH VANCOUVER ,  BC  V7K 2B6     CANADA 

T  +1 (604 )985-7435      F  +1 (604 )985-4948     WWW.VWS.CA 

SCHOOL BUS REGISTRATION 

 

Student  

  _______ . ____ . ______ □ Male □ Female 
LAST NAME DATE OF BIRTH (YYYY.MM.DD) 

  __________________ 
FIRST NAME (& familiar if different)            GRADE 

 
 
Days (please circle) 
 
M am    pm 
 
T am    pm 
 
W     am    pm 
 
Th     am    pm* note schedule change for early dismissal  

 
F am    pm 
 
Location (please check) 
 

AM LOCATION 

7:02 West Georgia 

7:15 7th Ave/Granville St 

7:20 25th Ave/Cartier St 

7:25 25th Ave/Ontario St 

7:38 Commercial Dr/Broadway Ave 

7:42 Nanaimo St/E. 2nd Ave 

7:44 Nanaimo St/Charles St 

7:45 Nanaimo St/Adanac St 

7:46 Nanaimo St/Turner St 

7:48 Nanaimo St/Oxford St 

7:50 McGill St/N. Kaslo St 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PM LOCATION 

15:16 McGill St/N. Penticton St 

15:18 Nanaimo St/Triumph St 

15:20 Nanaimo St/Turner St 

15:21 Nanaimo St/Venables St 

15:23 Nanaimo St/Charles St 

15:25 Nanaimo St/E. 2nd Ave 

15:27 Nanaimo St/E. 7th Ave 

15:30 Commercial Dr/Broadway Ave 

15:40 25th Ave/Ontario St 

15:46 25th Ave/Cartier St 

15:52 7th Ave/Granville St 

16:05 Georgia St/Nicola St 



2 | 2 

 

 

Payment (please check) 

 

□  Full early payment for full-time riders (5% discount by cash or cheque; 2% discount by credit card) 
 
□  Monthly payments for riders on a regular schedule (add to Tuition payments) 
 
□  Drop-In for riders on an irregular schedule (10 ride punch card available or cash payment to driver)   
 
 

Release 

 

□ I request that my child never be dropped at his or her designated stop without being received by a 
parent, guardian, or other prearranged designated person.  I understand that in the absence of 
such, my child will be returned to the school, I will be notified, and I will be responsible for their 
pick-up. 

 
□ I give permission for my child to be released at his or her designated stop without being received 

by a parent, guardian, or other prearranged designated person.   
 
□     I have read and agree to the Bus Regulations.  

______________________________________ 
NAME of PARENT or GUARDIAN 

 

 

___________________________________________________________________________________ 

SIGNATURE PARENT or GUARDIAN   

 

_______ . ____ . ____  
DATE SIGNED (YYYY.MM.DD)  

 


